
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2005; Date Recorded= 2005/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200511010005
67910

11/01/2005
02:30:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R TODD

200311070007
41860

200511030005
72110

11/03/2005
12:35:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
PETER M

200311210007
67680

200511040005
75160

11/04/2005
12:50:16

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
BRYON K

200210140005
00290

200511180006
02690

11/18/2005
11:59:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FEARS,
CONSTANCE
Y

200204240001
90771

200511280006
12160

11/28/2005
08:32:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
BEVERLY D
AKA

200104180001
49101

200511280006
14040

11/28/2005
02:21:08

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
BARRY

200510240005
50690

200511010005
67900

11/01/2005
02:30:26

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R TODD

200404050001
71460

200511080005
79850

11/08/2005
11:18:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CALLEGAN,
DANIEL C

200403250001
51970

200511100005
91580

11/10/2005
03:31:21

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
BEVERLY
DAWN

200204030001
55801

200511170006
00500

11/17/2005
10:16:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGARRITY,
MATTHEW J

200502090000
64710

200511170006
00510

11/17/2005
10:16:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PAINTER,
DAVID F

200412070006
69410

200511170006
00520

11/17/2005
10:16:11

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200505230002
50140

200511170006
00530

11/17/2005
10:16:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
JOHN D

200308210005
51900

200511180006
02700

11/18/2005
11:59:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGAIRTY,
CHARLES D

200409100005
04020



200511170006
00280

11/17/2005
09:34:38

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

M & A
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200508300004
49100

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


