Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511010005 67910	11/01/2005 02:30:27	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, CHRISTOPHE R TODD					200311070007 41860	·
200511030005 72110	11/03/2005 12:35:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, PETER M					200311210007 67680	
200511040005 75160	11/04/2005 12:50:16	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, BRYON K					200210140005 00290	
200511180006 02690	11/18/2005 11:59:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FEARS, CONSTANCE Y					200204240001 90771	
200511280006 12160	11/28/2005 08:32:33	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER BEVERLY D AKA					200104180001 49101	
200511280006 14040	11/28/2005 02:21:08	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN BARRY					200510240005 50690	
200511010005 67900	11/01/2005 02:30:26	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, CHRISTOPHE R TODD					200404050001 71460	
200511080005 79850	11/08/2005 11:18:27	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLEGAN, DANIEL C					200403250001 51970	
200511100005 91580	11/10/2005 03:31:21	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY BEVERLY DAWN					200204030001 55801	
200511170006 00500	11/17/2005 10:16:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGARRITY, MATTHEW J					200502090000 64710	
200511170006 00510	11/17/2005 10:16:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PAINTER, DAVID F					200412070006 69410	
200511170006 00520	11/17/2005 10:16:11	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC					200505230002 50140	
200511170006 00530	11/17/2005 10:16:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWMAN, JOHN D					200308210005 51900	
200511180006 02700	11/18/2005 11:59:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAIRTY, CHARLES D					200409100005 04020	

	09:34:38	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY			M & A INVESTMENT S LLC					49100	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
--	----------	---------------------------------------	--	--	------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------	---